
 

 

2021-2022  School Year Calendar 
 

 

 

August 8 Sunday Opening Service 

August 9 Monday Teacher Meeting 

August 10 Tuesday New Student Orientation 

August 11 Wednesday First Day of Classes 

August 25 Wednesday School Pictures 

September 6 Monday Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 

September 10 Friday Mid-Term Reports Posted Online 

September 15 Wednesday School Picture Re-takes 

October 13 Wednesday First Quarter Ends (45 days) 

October 14-15 Thurs.-Friday Fall Break – NO SCHOOL 

October 21 Wednesday Report Cards Available 

November 12 Friday Mid-term Reports Posted Online 

November 22-26 Monday – Friday Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL 

December 15-16-17 Wednesday -- Friday Semester Exams 

Second Quarter Ends (40 days) 

December 20-January 2  Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL 

January 3 Monday School Resumes 

January 5 Wednesday Report Cards Available 

February  4 Friday Mid-Term Reports Posted Online 

February 21 Monday Presidents’ Day – NO SCHOOL 

February 25 Friday Auction Set-Up – NO SCHOOL 

March 18 Friday Third Quarter Ends (48 days) 

March 21-25 Monday – Friday Spring Break 

March 30 Wednesday Report Cards Available 

April 15 Friday Good Friday – NO SCHOOL 

April 18 Monday Easter Monday – NO SCHOOL 

April 22 Friday Mid-Term Reports Posted Online 

May 6 Friday Prom – NO SCHOOL 

May 18 Wednesday Awards Convocation, 7:00 P.M. 

May 25-26-27 Wednesday-Friday Final Exams 

Fourth Quarter Ends  (180) 

May 28 Saturday Baccalaureate/Graduation 10:00 A.M. 

May 31-June 1 Tuesday-Wednesday Teacher Meetings 

June 3 Friday Final Report Cards  

   

 

 

In case of inclement weather, tune into WCSI (1010) or WZZB (1390) on your AM radio dial for  

school closing/delay announcements. 

 

 


